
DEPART 3
DEPART 1

1A
SANSOZ THIBAUD
0048111V
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 2 M M 2 14
3 9 7 3 19 33
4 9 9 4 22 55
5 10 7 1 18 73
6 7 4 M 11 84
7 7 4 2 13 97
8 8 5 4 17 114
9 6 4 M 10 124
10 6 4 M 10 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 134

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 6 2 1 9 17
3 2 1 M 3 20
4 4 M M 4 24
5 7 6 1 14 38
6 1 M M 1 39
7 M M M 0 39

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 39
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 173

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

1B
PAUL ISAAC
0024884Y
BARBERAZ
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 1 17 17
2 6 4 4 14 31
3 8 7 3 18 49
4 4 4 1 9 58
5 7 4 M 11 69
6 8 5 3 16 85
7 8 5 2 15 100
8 8 8 7 23 123
9 7 4 4 15 138
10 10 5 4 19 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 3 14 14
2 4 4 4 12 26
3 9 4 1 14 40
4 5 4 2 11 51
5 10 8 5 23 74
6 10 8 4 22 96
7 8 6 5 19 115
8 8 4 2 14 129
9 8 7 5 20 149
10 9 5 3 17 166

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 166
Total 10 3 Total 9 2 Total points 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

1C
GOJON CLARA
0012201M
BOURG EN BRESSE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 7 5 21 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 9 3 21 202
9 9 8 8 25 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 7 5 21 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 10 9 7 26 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 10 10 8 28 224
10 8 8 7 23 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 247
Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

1D
BALMAND QUENTIN
0013517T
UGINE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 7 4 19 37
3 10 4 4 18 55
4 9 9 3 21 76
5 9 7 5 21 97
6 9 6 4 19 116
7 6 5 2 13 129
8 9 8 6 23 152
9 7 3 3 13 165
10 8 5 4 17 182

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 4 16 16
2 10 7 4 21 37
3 9 6 4 19 56
4 5 1 M 6 62
5 6 6 6 18 80
6 8 5 M 13 93
7 8 7 5 20 113
8 9 9 6 24 137
9 9 6 6 21 158
10 10 7 5 22 180

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 180
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

2A
COLLOMBET ROMAIN
0913124B
CHALLES LES EAUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 7 5 5 17 64
4 5 2 1 8 72
5 7 7 4 18 90
6 9 7 5 21 111
7 8 7 7 22 133
8 6 3 2 11 144
9 9 7 4 20 164
10 8 7 6 21 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 10 6 26 48
3 9 7 4 20 68
4 9 6 4 19 87
5 9 8 4 21 108
6 9 9 6 24 132
7 7 6 5 18 150
8 7 6 5 18 168
9 7 5 5 17 185
10 8 5 M 13 198

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 198
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

2B
LOUCHE MATHYS
0954277H
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 8 4 4 16 59
4 9 7 4 20 79
5 9 6 6 21 100
6 7 4 2 13 113
7 7 3 2 12 125
8 10 9 M 19 144
9 7 3 3 13 157
10 8 6 M 14 171

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 6 6 4 16 33
3 9 5 4 18 51
4 10 9 1 20 71
5 7 7 6 20 91
6 7 5 M 12 103
7 6 4 M 10 113
8 8 7 4 19 132
9 9 5 1 15 147
10 9 7 4 20 167

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 167
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 338

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

2C
PETTEX SORGUE NICOLAS
0029509A
BARBERAZ
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 9 4 2 15 34
3 10 8 6 24 58
4 7 4 3 14 72
5 5 3 1 9 81
6 8 6 M 14 95
7 7 7 4 18 113
8 10 8 6 24 137
9 9 3 1 13 150
10 9 8 7 24 174

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 M 15 15
2 6 3 1 10 25
3 6 2 2 10 35
4 10 6 6 22 57
5 8 7 7 22 79
6 7 7 3 17 96
7 9 8 5 22 118
8 10 9 8 27 145
9 5 1 1 7 152
10 9 6 3 18 170

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 170
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 344

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

2D
BERTHET CEDRIC
0045871K
UGINE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 8 6 1 15 60
4 10 10 7 27 87
5 10 8 8 26 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 9 8 2 19 157
8 10 8 6 24 181
9 9 8 4 21 202
10 8 6 6 20 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 8 5 3 16 62
4 9 7 6 22 84
5 7 5 3 15 99
6 7 6 1 14 113
7 8 7 7 22 135
8 8 8 7 23 158
9 7 5 4 16 174
10 8 5 1 14 188

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 188
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

3A
GILBERT PATRICK
0985197S
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 8 7 5 20 89
5 9 7 5 21 110
6 10 9 4 23 133
7 9 9 8 26 159
8 9 8 3 20 179
9 9 8 8 25 204
10 7 7 6 20 224

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 5 4 18 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 8 6 6 20 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 9 8 7 24 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 8 8 7 23 180
9 10 9 7 26 206
10 10 7 6 23 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

3B
CAVAZZA JEAN-MARC
0604574W
ALBERTVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 10 9 4 23 68
4 8 7 5 20 88
5 7 3 M 10 98
6 6 5 4 15 113
7 9 9 7 25 138
8 10 8 8 26 164
9 8 7 6 21 185
10 6 5 5 16 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 6 5 5 16 40
3 7 6 6 19 59
4 9 6 4 19 78
5 7 4 1 12 90
6 9 7 5 21 111
7 8 7 5 20 131
8 9 7 6 22 153
9 8 8 8 24 177
10 9 9 6 24 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 201
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

3C
BAUMET MARIELLE
0995060M
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 10 7 7 24 43
3 9 9 6 24 67
4 9 9 3 21 88
5 10 7 7 24 112
6 10 10 6 26 138
7 7 7 6 20 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 10 6 5 21 206
10 10 9 6 25 231

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 10 8 7 25 42
3 6 4 2 12 54
4 9 8 7 24 78
5 7 6 3 16 94
6 8 6 3 17 111
7 10 7 6 23 134
8 8 6 5 19 153
9 10 9 5 24 177
10 8 7 7 22 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 199
Total 10 10 Total 9 9 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

3D
COLLOMBET STEPHANE
0933413E
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 4 3 3 10 30
3 8 8 8 24 54
4 9 7 7 23 77
5 8 6 5 19 96
6 10 9 3 22 118
7 9 9 4 22 140
8 7 6 5 18 158
9 8 7 7 22 180
10 9 9 7 25 205

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 5 4 4 13 35
3 8 4 3 15 50
4 10 6 5 21 71
5 6 1 M 7 78
6 9 7 6 22 100
7 9 5 3 17 117
8 8 7 3 18 135
9 9 6 5 20 155
10 9 8 5 22 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 177
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 382

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

4A
BACHELET Kilian
9900002
Suisse
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 7 4 1 12 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 9 8 4 21 127
7 9 8 6 23 150
8 8 4 2 14 164
9 6 3 M 9 173
10 9 9 6 24 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 8 1 19 40
3 7 7 5 19 59
4 8 8 7 23 82
5 7 7 M 14 96
6 4 3 3 10 106
7 10 2 M 12 118
8 7 6 5 18 136
9 7 2 1 10 146
10 4 4 4 12 158

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 158
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 355

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

4B
BAUMET MARGOT
0935199W
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 2 12 12
2 9 7 5 21 33
3 9 8 5 22 55
4 8 5 4 17 72
5 8 6 5 19 91
6 8 7 7 22 113
7 9 7 M 16 129
8 7 7 4 18 147
9 8 7 5 20 167
10 8 6 5 19 186

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 5 2 15 38
3 7 1 M 8 46
4 8 7 5 20 66
5 7 3 2 12 78
6 8 6 5 19 97
7 9 6 M 15 112
8 9 2 2 13 125
9 6 5 4 15 140
10 9 9 4 22 162

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 162
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 348

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



DEPART 3
DEPART 1

4C
CAMPAGNE MICKAEL
0062522J
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 8 5 4 17 112
6 10 8 7 25 137
7 8 1 M 9 146
8 9 8 7 24 170
9 9 6 5 20 190
10 9 7 6 22 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 5 24 49
3 5 4 3 12 61
4 7 6 6 19 80
5 10 8 5 23 103
6 9 9 5 23 126
7 10 8 6 24 150
8 8 7 3 18 168
9 8 6 1 15 183
10 9 8 5 22 205

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 205
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

4D
SCHOCKAERT MELLYANA
0046389Y
UGINE
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 6 1 15 38
3 6 6 3 15 53
4 7 6 4 17 70
5 6 5 3 14 84
6 9 5 4 18 102
7 10 7 2 19 121
8 9 7 6 22 143
9 10 8 1 19 162
10 9 7 3 19 181

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 9 4 22 36
3 6 5 3 14 50
4 10 8 7 25 75
5 9 4 M 13 88
6 4 1 M 5 93
7 6 5 1 12 105
8 6 4 4 14 119
9 6 1 1 8 127
10 9 3 3 15 142

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 142
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

5A
CAILLEAU DIDIER
0934361K
CHALLES LES EAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 1 10 10
2 5 4 4 13 23
3 5 4 3 12 35
4 5 3 2 10 45
5 6 5 4 15 60
6 10 5 4 19 79
7 9 6 M 15 94
8 8 4 4 16 110
9 9 8 7 24 134
10 10 9 4 23 157

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 7 5 5 17 70
4 6 4 M 10 80
5 6 5 4 15 95
6 7 4 3 14 109
7 9 6 3 18 127
8 7 6 5 18 145
9 9 9 8 26 171
10 6 6 3 15 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 186
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 343

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

5B
FOUREAU YVES
0794120Z
CHALLES LES EAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 10 8 5 23 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 8 7 6 21 139
7 8 7 6 21 160
8 10 8 8 26 186
9 10 6 4 20 206
10 7 7 7 21 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 8 8 8 24 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 7 6 4 17 111
6 8 6 6 20 131
7 10 8 8 26 157
8 8 7 7 22 179
9 10 9 8 27 206
10 8 8 5 21 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 227
Total 10 8 Total 9 5 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

5C
GOJON FABRICE
0034536P
BOURG EN BRESSE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 10 6 M 16 87
5 10 8 6 24 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 9 8 5 22 158
8 9 9 M 18 176
9 9 8 8 25 201
10 10 10 9 29 230

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 9 6 24 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 9 9 6 24 172
8 10 10 9 29 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 9 9 28 255

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 255
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

6A
MICHELLAND SYLVIANE
0736549X
BARBERAZ
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 6 4 18 43
3 9 6 3 18 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 8 6 4 18 100
6 7 7 7 21 121
7 8 6 3 17 138
8 8 7 7 22 160
9 9 8 8 25 185
10 10 7 2 19 204

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 3 20 20
2 9 7 3 19 39
3 7 4 M 11 50
4 8 7 M 15 65
5 6 4 3 13 78
6 10 8 M 18 96
7 8 7 6 21 117
8 8 6 5 19 136
9 9 8 M 17 153
10 9 8 8 25 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 178
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 382

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

6B
LABORDE JUDITH
0949771K
CHAMBERY
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 6 5 20 69
4 7 6 6 19 88
5 8 6 5 19 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 9 9 27 158
8 8 7 6 21 179
9 10 8 8 26 205
10 8 8 7 23 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 7 6 6 19 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 5 2 17 135
7 9 8 8 25 160
8 9 7 7 23 183
9 10 10 8 28 211
10 9 8 7 24 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

6C
BLANC NICOLAS
0652274U
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 8 7 25 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 10 10 30 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 7 4 21 262

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 8 7 25 210
9 8 8 8 24 234
10 10 8 8 26 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260
Total 10 17 Total 9 19 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

7A
GOTTELAND SERGE
0399655H
BARBERAZ
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 10 10 10 30 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 9 7 7 23 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 8 8 26 219
10 9 9 9 27 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 7 6 20 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 8 8 8 24 140
7 10 10 9 29 169
8 10 10 8 28 197
9 8 8 7 23 220
10 10 10 8 28 248

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 248
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

7C
BRISSET AURELIEN
0892325U
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 10 6 26 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 9 8 7 24 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 9 9 8 26 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 7 25 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 273
Total 10 17 Total 9 27 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

8A
VIRELY LIONEL
0052443D
BARBERAZ
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 6 5 4 15 40
3 9 6 5 20 60
4 6 4 2 12 72
5 7 7 3 17 89
6 9 9 6 24 113
7 8 7 6 21 134
8 7 7 4 18 152
9 5 4 3 12 164
10 9 7 6 22 186

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 7 7 2 16 87
5 8 4 4 16 103
6 7 4 4 15 118
7 8 6 2 16 134
8 10 7 3 20 154
9 10 9 8 27 181
10 8 7 6 21 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 202
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

8B
CANDELARIA MARIA
0061148R
UGINE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 5 2 16 36
3 9 7 3 19 55
4 10 9 7 26 81
5 7 5 3 15 96
6 7 4 3 14 110
7 5 4 3 12 122
8 6 4 3 13 135
9 8 8 7 23 158
10 8 6 4 18 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 8 5 5 18 62
4 10 4 1 15 77
5 10 8 7 25 102
6 9 5 4 18 120
7 8 3 1 12 132
8 9 7 6 22 154
9 7 7 4 18 172
10 5 2 2 9 181

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 181
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



DEPART 3
DEPART 1

8C
BOUCAMUS NADINE
0061147P
UGINE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 8 6 22 42
3 9 6 5 20 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 8 4 3 15 102
6 9 6 3 18 120
7 7 6 6 19 139
8 8 8 6 22 161
9 9 7 6 22 183
10 8 6 5 19 202

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 4 16 16
2 6 3 3 12 28
3 10 4 1 15 43
4 8 4 2 14 57
5 9 9 3 21 78
6 10 7 6 23 101
7 10 8 5 23 124
8 8 8 6 22 146
9 10 6 5 21 167
10 9 4 4 17 184

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 184
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 386

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

8D
GAUTIER CEDRIC
0791084Z
CHALLES LES EAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 1 10 10
2 8 4 1 13 23
3 8 4 3 15 38
4 9 7 5 21 59
5 9 5 5 19 78
6 8 7 5 20 98
7 9 8 4 21 119
8 10 8 7 25 144
9 10 8 6 24 168
10 8 7 6 21 189

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 6 5 19 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 8 3 3 14 82
5 8 7 6 21 103
6 7 7 5 19 122
7 7 7 5 19 141
8 9 8 8 25 166
9 8 8 4 20 186
10 8 8 5 21 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 207
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

9A
CAILLEAU MAXIME
0910946J
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 7 7 M 14 86
5 10 7 4 21 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 8 5 22 153
8 10 8 6 24 177
9 9 8 5 22 199
10 10 10 9 29 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 7 5 5 17 60
4 10 8 8 26 86
5 10 9 4 23 109
6 8 7 6 21 130
7 10 8 6 24 154
8 10 9 9 28 182
9 8 8 5 21 203
10 9 7 6 22 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 225
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

9C
COIGNAC PIERRE
0891088Z
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 6 M 14 38
3 10 5 4 19 57
4 8 8 7 23 80
5 9 8 4 21 101
6 7 7 3 17 118
7 6 3 1 10 128
8 8 7 6 21 149
9 9 7 7 23 172
10 10 5 M 15 187

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 7 5 4 16 35
3 7 5 5 17 52
4 7 6 5 18 70
5 8 3 1 12 82
6 6 3 1 10 92
7 10 6 6 22 114
8 9 8 4 21 135
9 6 4 1 11 146
10 7 4 1 12 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 158
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 345

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

9D
PATSNOUGUES ALAIN
0873131F
ANNEMASSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 8 8 2 18 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 9 8 6 23 169
8 9 7 6 22 191
9 10 8 7 25 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 10 10 8 28 130
6 9 9 5 23 153
7 10 9 6 25 178
8 9 8 8 25 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 8 7 3 18 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

10A
BARON ANTHONY
0591311E
PIENNES-ONVILLERS
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 17 Total 9 39 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

10B
GOITSCHEL CATHERINE
0017737E
AIX LES BAINS
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 9 9 M 18 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 273
Total 10 19 Total 9 39 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

10C
DUMAX-BAUDRON STEPHANE
0944868F
UGINE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 7 7 M 14 82
5 10 9 8 27 109
6 10 9 9 28 137
7 9 9 7 25 162
8 10 7 6 23 185
9 10 9 7 26 211
10 10 9 9 28 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 10 10 9 29 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 7 M 17 163
8 10 9 9 28 191
9 9 9 6 24 215
10 8 8 8 24 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 239
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

11A
SERVAIS JUSTIN
0850332Z
UGINE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 9 9 9 27 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 9 9 9 27 230
9 10 9 9 28 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

11B
GOITSCHEL PHILIPPE
0014419Y
AIX LES BAINS
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 23 Total 9 37 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 1

11C
CHARNAY JEAN-PAUL
0320364X
CHALLES LES EAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 8 8 6 22 175
8 10 9 7 26 201
9 10 9 6 25 226
10 9 9 7 25 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 9 6 25 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 8 7 7 22 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 253
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

1A
GLAIRON-MONDET MARIE
0960076L
ALBERTVILLE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 5 4 3 12 59
4 10 8 6 24 83
5 7 7 4 18 101
6 8 3 M 11 112
7 9 8 4 21 133
8 10 8 M 18 151
9 10 7 6 23 174
10 9 7 4 20 194

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 2 13 13
2 9 8 7 24 37
3 8 6 6 20 57
4 10 10 7 27 84
5 8 8 3 19 103
6 10 8 5 23 126
7 7 7 1 15 141
8 9 7 7 23 164
9 6 6 4 16 180
10 8 7 7 22 202

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 202
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

1B
BLANC HUGO
0988113L
AIX LES BAINS
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 1 15 15
2 9 7 5 21 36
3 7 5 3 15 51
4 7 4 2 13 64
5 8 6 3 17 81
6 8 7 M 15 96
7 6 5 4 15 111
8 9 3 M 12 123
9 7 6 3 16 139
10 8 7 6 21 160

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 160

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 8 4 20 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 9 9 5 23 90
5 7 6 6 19 109
6 10 6 6 22 131
7 8 8 6 22 153
8 9 7 5 21 174
9 6 4 3 13 187
10 8 8 M 16 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 203
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

2A
CHEVALLEY SIMEO
0005864Z
BARBERAZ
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 7 5 22 73
4 8 7 5 20 93
5 9 6 6 21 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 10 9 8 27 215
10 9 9 8 26 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 10 10 10 30 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 8 8 6 22 122
6 9 9 5 23 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 9 9 27 197
9 10 9 7 26 223
10 9 8 6 23 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

2B
VIRELY SYLVIE
0009964F
BARBERAZ
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 3 17 17
2 10 6 5 21 38
3 9 4 M 13 51
4 5 5 5 15 66
5 8 4 2 14 80
6 9 9 3 21 101
7 10 4 M 14 115
8 6 4 3 13 128
9 10 9 7 26 154
10 8 5 5 18 172

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 172

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 6 4 3 13 55
4 7 2 2 11 66
5 6 5 5 16 82
6 8 6 4 18 100
7 7 6 3 16 116
8 7 6 2 15 131
9 8 6 M 14 145
10 8 7 6 21 166

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 166
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 338

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

3A
BOULANGER MAXIME
0709069C
BARBERAZ
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 9 7 25 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 9 9 5 23 232
10 9 8 8 25 257

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 7 6 5 18 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 10 9 9 28 203
9 10 10 7 27 230
10 10 10 9 29 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 259
Total 10 13 Total 9 26 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

3B
PARENT PATRICE
0873722Y
UGINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14
2 8 4 3 15 29
3 8 6 3 17 46
4 10 6 6 22 68
5 7 5 4 16 84
6 5 5 4 14 98
7 8 5 5 18 116
8 10 4 3 17 133
9 8 6 M 14 147
10 7 3 2 12 159

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 159

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 2 18 18
2 8 6 5 19 37
3 9 7 7 23 60
4 10 5 5 20 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 8 6 5 19 123
7 8 6 6 20 143
8 9 9 7 25 168
9 10 6 6 22 190
10 8 6 1 15 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 205
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

4A
GUIBERT CHANTAL
0743255L
BARBERAZ
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 8 8 6 22 43
3 9 6 6 21 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 10 8 7 25 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 10 7 4 21 157
8 10 6 6 22 179
9 10 7 5 22 201
10 7 5 2 14 215

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 7 6 6 19 35
3 7 7 6 20 55
4 8 6 2 16 71
5 8 5 4 17 88
6 9 6 5 20 108
7 5 4 4 13 121
8 10 7 7 24 145
9 8 7 6 21 166
10 10 10 7 27 193

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 193
Total 10 9 Total 9 3 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

4B
JACQUET GUY
0783735L
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 8 7 6 21 149
7 9 8 7 24 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 10 9 7 26 225
10 10 9 9 28 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 8 8 6 22 74
4 8 8 6 22 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 10 8 6 24 196
9 9 8 6 23 219
10 10 9 7 26 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

5A
ALBANESE PHILIPPE
0916455X
BARBERAZ
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 4 20 43
3 9 7 4 20 63
4 6 4 M 10 73
5 8 8 3 19 92
6 7 6 4 17 109
7 3 1 M 4 113
8 7 4 2 13 126
9 6 5 M 11 137
10 9 8 7 24 161

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 161

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 2 14 14
2 7 6 M 13 27
3 9 2 M 11 38
4 5 5 4 14 52
5 8 4 2 14 66
6 4 4 1 9 75
7 8 3 1 12 87
8 8 6 1 15 102
9 5 4 3 12 114
10 6 5 2 13 127

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 127
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 288

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

5B
RUBOD CATHERINE
0885204D
BARBERAZ
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 8 8 6 22 123
6 8 7 6 21 144
7 9 6 5 20 164
8 9 9 7 25 189
9 9 7 6 22 211
10 8 7 7 22 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 9 8 5 22 94
5 8 5 5 18 112
6 8 8 6 22 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 10 8 8 26 186
9 9 8 5 22 208
10 9 8 6 23 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

6A
RUBOD ALEXANDRE
0860714J
BARBERAZ
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 7 6 5 18 36
3 10 8 7 25 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 9 7 6 22 127
7 9 7 6 22 149
8 8 8 7 23 172
9 8 7 5 20 192
10 7 7 6 20 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 3 18 40
3 10 7 7 24 64
4 8 8 7 23 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 8 7 6 21 133
7 10 9 8 27 160
8 10 10 9 29 189
9 9 8 8 25 214
10 7 7 6 20 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 234
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

6B
MASSIEYE ANTOINE
0111333P
BARBY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 8 8 25 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 10 8 28 247
10 10 10 10 30 277

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 277
Total 10 23 Total 9 20 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

7A
GERANI CHRISTIANE
0934434P
ALBERTVILLE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 8 8 3 19 70
4 9 5 3 17 87
5 8 6 1 15 102
6 8 8 5 21 123
7 6 5 3 14 137
8 9 9 6 24 161
9 8 8 7 23 184
10 6 4 3 13 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 4 16 16
2 10 9 3 22 38
3 5 5 3 13 51
4 8 5 4 17 68
5 7 M M 7 75
6 9 7 5 21 96
7 7 7 7 21 117
8 8 8 7 23 140
9 9 5 M 14 154
10 8 4 3 15 169

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 169
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

7B
GUILLAUME VINCENT
0057639B
BARBERAZ
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 7 6 23 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 7 5 21 120
6 8 8 4 20 140
7 8 6 4 18 158
8 8 8 4 20 178
9 9 8 3 20 198
10 7 6 4 17 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 9 8 5 22 34
3 6 5 4 15 49
4 7 7 6 20 69
5 7 5 4 16 85
6 9 8 4 21 106
7 10 8 6 24 130
8 7 6 6 19 149
9 8 6 2 16 165
10 6 5 3 14 179

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 179
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

8A
ALBANESE FLORENCE
0939796T
BARBERAZ
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 6 1 14 35
3 7 7 6 20 55
4 10 2 2 14 69
5 8 5 3 16 85
6 10 10 6 26 111
7 7 6 4 17 128
8 7 6 5 18 146
9 9 5 5 19 165
10 8 6 5 19 184

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 7 6 4 17 33
3 8 8 7 23 56
4 10 8 3 21 77
5 9 7 2 18 95
6 8 6 6 20 115
7 9 5 3 17 132
8 10 9 8 27 159
9 6 6 5 17 176
10 8 5 4 17 193

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 193
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 377

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

8B
CUZZOLIN LAURENCE
0950211N
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 8 7 5 20 67
4 9 8 5 22 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 10 8 8 26 140
7 8 8 6 22 162
8 8 7 6 21 183
9 9 7 5 21 204
10 8 7 6 21 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 8 4 22 70
4 10 8 6 24 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 8 8 8 24 141
7 7 4 4 15 156
8 10 9 9 28 184
9 10 6 4 20 204
10 9 9 7 25 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

9A
LABORDE JUDITH
0949771K
CHAMBERY
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 10 6 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 8 8 M 16 93
5 9 7 6 22 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 7 6 23 187
9 8 7 7 22 209
10 6 6 M 12 221

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 9 M 19 41
3 8 6 6 20 61
4 9 9 M 18 79
5 10 10 8 28 107
6 9 8 8 25 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 9 9 9 27 184
9 10 9 8 27 211
10 9 8 7 24 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

9B
LAVOISIER LAURENT
0224953P
ALBERTVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 10 6 26 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 9 M 19 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 9 8 7 24 256

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 8 7 7 22 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 8 6 23 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 8 7 24 207
9 9 8 M 17 224
10 8 8 6 22 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 246
Total 10 12 Total 9 26 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

10A
LEYS PHILIPPE
0944608Y
ALBERTVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 6 25 241
10 10 9 8 27 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 M 19 71
4 9 9 9 27 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 9 9 27 152
7 10 10 M 20 172
8 10 10 9 29 201
9 10 9 9 28 229
10 10 10 9 29 258

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 258
Total 10 20 Total 9 26 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

10B
BICHO BENJAMIN
1007715Z
VARCES ALLIERES ET RISSET
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 10 8 8 26 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 9 8 6 23 256

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 7 M 16 91
5 10 9 7 26 117
6 10 8 7 25 142
7 9 9 9 27 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 10 10 7 27 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 248
Total 10 7 Total 9 29 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

11A
ALBANESE REMY
0842124C
MIRAMAS
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 9 29 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 292
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 2

11B
JANNOT JEAN-LOUIS
0785643K
ALBERTVILLE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 M 15 40
3 8 8 M 16 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 9 9 7 25 105
6 9 7 7 23 128
7 9 9 9 27 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 10 10 9 29 209
10 10 7 M 17 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 M 18 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 7 6 M 13 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 9 9 9 27 214
10 9 9 M 18 232

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 232
Total 10 3 Total 9 31 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

1A
RUYER-QUIL JOEL
0028140M
CHAMBERY
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 6 5 18 43
3 8 8 8 24 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 10 8 8 26 143
7 10 8 6 24 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 10 8 6 24 215
10 10 9 9 28 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 9 8 4 21 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 8 7 7 22 229
10 9 9 9 27 256

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 256
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



DEPART 3
DEPART 3

1B
KOUMANOV ELINA
0015538P
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
CFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 5 3 16 38
3 8 8 4 20 58
4 7 6 M 13 71
5 8 7 3 18 89
6 8 7 3 18 107
7 8 7 5 20 127
8 9 8 5 22 149
9 10 10 9 29 178
10 9 9 5 23 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 5 2 16 37
3 5 3 1 9 46
4 8 8 6 22 68
5 10 8 8 26 94
6 9 6 6 21 115
7 9 8 2 19 134
8 8 8 6 22 156
9 9 7 6 22 178
10 9 8 8 25 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

1C
GOUAT ROMAIN
0017738F
AIX LES BAINS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 3 20 20
2 10 9 4 23 43
3 6 5 4 15 58
4 10 8 7 25 83
5 10 8 7 25 108
6 8 6 3 17 125
7 10 6 5 21 146
8 6 4 2 12 158
9 10 9 7 26 184
10 8 7 7 22 206

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 8 3 M 11 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 7 6 4 17 124
7 10 8 M 18 142
8 9 9 7 25 167
9 9 7 5 21 188
10 9 7 6 22 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 210
Total 10 9 Total 9 8 Total points 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

1D
DOS SANTOS RODR TIAGO
0003556R
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 5 23 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 8 7 4 19 114
6 8 7 6 21 135
7 10 10 7 27 162
8 10 7 7 24 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 6 5 4 15 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 7 25 82
4 8 8 8 24 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 8 8 8 24 158
7 10 9 5 24 182
8 9 8 4 21 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 8 6 24 254

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 254
Total 10 13 Total 9 11 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

2A
KOUMANOV ILIANN
0988162P
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 1 10 10
2 9 5 3 17 27
3 10 8 7 25 52
4 9 8 2 19 71
5 6 5 4 15 86
6 9 7 5 21 107
7 7 2 1 10 117
8 10 8 8 26 143
9 10 9 5 24 167
10 9 5 5 19 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 4 21 45
3 9 5 1 15 60
4 9 7 7 23 83
5 7 7 5 19 102
6 10 7 6 23 125
7 8 8 7 23 148
8 10 8 2 20 168
9 10 9 6 25 193
10 10 9 7 26 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 219
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 405

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

2B
REGINATO VALENTIN
0019471P
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 7 5 4 16 22
3 4 4 M 8 30
4 3 2 2 7 37
5 5 3 1 9 46
6 5 2 M 7 53
7 7 4 M 11 64
8 10 8 4 22 86
9 3 2 2 7 93
10 M M M 0 93

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 93

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 1 M 5 5
2 5 5 4 14 19
3 9 4 M 13 32
4 5 4 4 13 45
5 3 1 M 4 49
6 5 M M 5 54
7 6 M M 6 60
8 6 2 2 10 70
9 2 M M 2 72
10 9 M M 9 81

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 81
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 174

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

2C
LAENNEC MATHEO
0017740H
AIX LES BAINS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 2 17 17
2 8 6 3 17 34
3 8 7 5 20 54
4 9 7 3 19 73
5 9 6 5 20 93
6 9 7 5 21 114
7 8 7 7 22 136
8 10 8 6 24 160
9 8 6 3 17 177
10 8 8 8 24 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 7 7 5 19 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 9 7 7 23 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 9 8 8 25 160
8 7 7 7 21 181
9 7 6 2 15 196
10 9 9 6 24 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 220
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

2D
KOZUCHOWICZ JOHANNA
0037805T
SEYNOD
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 6 4 19 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 9 8 6 23 172
8 9 6 3 18 190
9 9 8 8 25 215
10 9 9 8 26 241

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 7 6 22 122
6 9 9 6 24 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 10 10 9 29 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 9 8 6 23 248

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 248
Total 10 5 Total 9 28 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

3A
CUZZOLIN LAURENCE
0950211N
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 8 5 2 15 93
5 7 7 5 19 112
6 8 6 2 16 128
7 6 6 M 12 140
8 10 8 6 24 164
9 10 7 7 24 188
10 8 8 5 21 209

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 4 21 45
3 8 6 3 17 62
4 7 6 6 19 81
5 8 6 2 16 97
6 7 7 5 19 116
7 8 6 4 18 134
8 9 6 1 16 150
9 9 7 5 21 171
10 10 7 5 22 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 193
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

3B
COROMPT BERNARD
0948498B
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 4 4 1 9 49
4 6 5 2 13 62
5 6 3 3 12 74
6 7 5 5 17 91
7 7 6 5 18 109
8 10 6 1 17 126
9 6 5 M 11 137
10 7 5 1 13 150

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 150

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 5 4 3 12 30
3 6 1 M 7 37
4 10 7 3 20 57
5 9 8 7 24 81
6 6 5 1 12 93
7 6 5 5 16 109
8 10 8 5 23 132
9 7 7 6 20 152
10 10 6 4 20 172

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 172
Total 10 4 Total 9 1 Total points 322

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

3C
BORTOLON SANDRINE
0988352W
ARGENTINE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 5 20 44
3 7 5 5 17 61
4 4 4 3 11 72
5 10 6 6 22 94
6 7 7 3 17 111
7 10 9 6 25 136
8 9 8 5 22 158
9 7 5 2 14 172
10 7 3 1 11 183

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 M M 5 5
2 7 5 4 16 21
3 8 6 3 17 38
4 9 6 6 21 59
5 7 6 5 18 77
6 9 4 3 16 93
7 7 6 4 17 110
8 9 7 7 23 133
9 9 8 6 23 156
10 8 7 7 22 178

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 178
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 361

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

3D
FABBRETTO NICOLAS
0042658T
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 8 8 8 24 150
7 10 8 8 26 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 9 8 6 23 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
7 10 8 7 25 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 10 10 8 28 248

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 248
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

4A
GHIDINI STEPHANE
0991708U
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 4 24 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 8 8 7 23 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 7 7 5 19 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 6 5 19 44
3 10 9 M 19 63
4 7 6 5 18 81
5 10 6 6 22 103
6 10 10 7 27 130
7 10 9 7 26 156
8 9 6 5 20 176
9 8 7 5 20 196
10 6 5 4 15 211

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211
Total 10 14 Total 9 10 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

4B
KOUMANOV BEATRICE
0039832W
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 M 15 34
3 9 6 6 21 55
4 8 4 3 15 70
5 7 4 3 14 84
6 8 5 M 13 97
7 6 6 3 15 112
8 8 6 2 16 128
9 9 8 5 22 150
10 8 7 5 20 170

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 170

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 7 6 20 43
3 9 7 5 21 64
4 6 6 M 12 76
5 9 7 3 19 95
6 7 6 1 14 109
7 7 6 5 18 127
8 10 8 5 23 150
9 10 7 6 23 173
10 9 8 5 22 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 195
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 365

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

4C
MONCAREY JULIEN
0760303S
ST JORIOZ
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 10 7 27 51
3 9 8 2 19 70
4 6 6 3 15 85
5 9 8 7 24 109
6 7 6 5 18 127
7 9 9 7 25 152
8 9 7 7 23 175
9 9 7 5 21 196
10 9 7 6 22 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 8 8 6 22 37
3 9 7 6 22 59
4 9 7 7 23 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 9 8 7 24 130
7 10 9 8 27 157
8 10 8 3 21 178
9 7 6 4 17 195
10 9 9 8 26 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

4D
MARTINEZ MELANIE
0028933Z
ST JORIOZ
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 10 6 5 21 41
3 6 6 M 12 53
4 4 2 1 7 60
5 9 7 M 16 76
6 10 7 M 17 93
7 7 5 1 13 106
8 8 7 5 20 126
9 9 8 5 22 148
10 6 4 4 14 162

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 162

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 2 2 M 4 24
3 10 9 7 26 50
4 9 7 6 22 72
5 8 5 5 18 90
6 7 2 M 9 99
7 8 5 5 18 117
8 3 2 1 6 123
9 8 5 4 17 140
10 7 4 4 15 155

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 155
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

5A
KOUMANOV STEFAN
0039831V
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 10 2 22 40
3 8 7 4 19 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 9 7 M 16 99
6 8 7 3 18 117
7 10 7 2 19 136
8 6 5 M 11 147
9 8 8 6 22 169
10 10 6 6 22 191

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 5 4 17 39
3 9 4 4 17 56
4 8 7 6 21 77
5 5 5 3 13 90
6 8 7 5 20 110
7 8 6 5 19 129
8 10 7 6 23 152
9 8 7 1 16 168
10 10 9 9 28 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 196
Total 10 7 Total 9 5 Total points 387

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

5B
PAPIN DOMINIQUE
0452970J
ARGENTINE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 1 M 7 7
2 9 4 4 17 24
3 4 4 2 10 34
4 7 6 3 16 50
5 6 5 1 12 62
6 7 4 4 15 77
7 6 4 2 12 89
8 9 8 7 24 113
9 3 1 M 4 117
10 7 5 5 17 134

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 134

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 3 16 16
2 9 8 5 22 38
3 10 7 4 21 59
4 9 7 4 20 79
5 5 4 4 13 92
6 8 7 6 21 113
7 4 4 M 8 121
8 8 6 3 17 138
9 6 5 4 15 153
10 8 7 5 20 173

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 173
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 307

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

5C
MARNET COROMPT DOMINIQUE
0948495Y
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 8 M M 8 27
3 4 3 3 10 37
4 9 3 M 12 49
5 8 8 6 22 71
6 8 7 5 20 91
7 8 5 M 13 104
8 2 2 M 4 108
9 8 2 M 10 118
10 10 9 4 23 141

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 141

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 1 M M 1 1
2 9 8 7 24 25
3 8 6 1 15 40
4 8 4 M 12 52
5 10 10 4 24 76
6 8 5 4 17 93
7 10 1 M 11 104
8 8 6 3 17 121
9 8 3 2 13 134
10 7 1 M 8 142

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 142
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 283

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

5D
POIREL ERIC
0982037G
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 9 8 2 19 57
4 7 4 3 14 71
5 7 5 1 13 84
6 9 7 6 22 106
7 10 5 3 18 124
8 4 3 M 7 131
9 9 5 5 19 150
10 8 8 5 21 171

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 6 6 5 17 39
3 9 5 5 19 58
4 10 9 7 26 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 9 5 3 17 124
7 8 7 7 22 146
8 9 5 3 17 163
9 7 6 2 15 178
10 9 6 3 18 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 196
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 367

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

6A
DESCHAMPS FLORIAN
0604000X
AIX LES BAINS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 9 9 5 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 6 6 4 16 116
6 9 7 5 21 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 8 7 7 22 183
9 9 9 7 25 208
10 10 10 8 28 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 7 6 23 98
5 8 7 6 21 119
6 9 8 6 23 142
7 8 7 4 19 161
8 8 8 7 23 184
9 9 9 8 26 210
10 7 7 7 21 231

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

6B
FLORES FRANCOIS
0874277B
ST JORIOZ
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 7 6 2 15 41
3 9 6 2 17 58
4 7 6 5 18 76
5 6 4 2 12 88
6 6 4 3 13 101
7 8 7 6 21 122
8 9 8 6 23 145
9 7 7 6 20 165
10 8 7 7 22 187

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 7 4 19 38
3 7 4 3 14 52
4 10 8 5 23 75
5 4 3 M 7 82
6 8 7 5 20 102
7 6 6 5 17 119
8 9 5 2 16 135
9 9 8 5 22 157
10 8 7 3 18 175

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 175
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

6C
METRAL LAURIE
0715796P
ST JORIOZ
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 6 4 18 41
3 7 7 5 19 60
4 9 8 7 24 84
5 9 7 7 23 107
6 8 7 7 22 129
7 10 9 8 27 156
8 7 6 6 19 175
9 9 9 5 23 198
10 8 6 3 17 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 10 5 25 49
3 8 7 5 20 69
4 8 7 5 20 89
5 9 7 4 20 109
6 9 8 6 23 132
7 8 7 3 18 150
8 9 9 8 26 176
9 8 8 1 17 193
10 9 9 9 27 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

6D
PERONNON AURELIE
0605358Y
AIX LES BAINS
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 10 8 8 26 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 10 8 7 25 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 10 9 29 263

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 263
Total 10 21 Total 9 18 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

7A
JACQUET GUY
0783735L
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 8 8 6 22 191
9 9 8 6 23 214
10 9 9 6 24 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 7 7 23 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 10 8 7 25 166
8 9 9 6 24 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 9 7 26 240

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 240
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

7B
PAGES SEBASTIEN
0060416V
ARGENTINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 5 3 2 10 31
3 8 7 6 21 52
4 8 4 4 16 68
5 9 7 2 18 86
6 10 9 8 27 113
7 8 8 5 21 134
8 9 7 4 20 154
9 8 3 M 11 165
10 10 7 2 19 184

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 7 6 5 18 42
3 7 6 M 13 55
4 9 9 8 26 81
5 8 7 6 21 102
6 8 6 6 20 122
7 8 7 3 18 140
8 9 8 7 24 164
9 8 8 6 22 186
10 9 7 2 18 204

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 204
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

7C
ROLLAND EMMANUELLE
0045177F
AIX LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 7 6 23 42
3 10 10 7 27 69
4 9 6 6 21 90
5 9 7 4 20 110
6 10 8 7 25 135
7 7 6 5 18 153
8 9 9 7 25 178
9 10 8 7 25 203
10 8 8 7 23 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 5 21 47
3 6 5 M 11 58
4 9 8 5 22 80
5 7 7 M 14 94
6 6 4 2 12 106
7 9 8 5 22 128
8 10 6 5 21 149
9 10 9 7 26 175
10 9 9 8 26 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 201
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

7D
TRY ALEXANDRE
0459930Z
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 10 10 8 28 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 10 10 8 28 215
9 10 10 7 27 242
10 10 9 7 26 268

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 8 8 7 23 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 260
Total 10 17 Total 9 22 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

8A
OLIVRY ANNE-SOPHIE
0866474V
BARBERAZ
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 6 25 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 10 10 6 26 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10 8 7 25 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 9 M 19 176
8 10 8 6 24 200
9 10 10 7 27 227
10 9 9 8 26 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 253
Total 10 17 Total 9 20 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

8B
BURGOT-DERVIN OLIVIER
0751626K
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 9 7 5 21 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 9 7 26 196
9 10 8 8 26 222
10 9 8 6 23 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 8 4 21 93
5 10 9 6 25 118
6 8 8 4 20 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 8 6 6 20 184
9 10 9 8 27 211
10 9 6 5 20 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

8C
GAUTHIE THOMAS
0948516W
BARBERAZ
CHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 8 8 4 20 39
3 9 6 6 21 60
4 9 7 5 21 81
5 9 9 8 26 107
6 8 8 4 20 127
7 10 10 6 26 153
8 9 8 7 24 177
9 10 8 7 25 202
10 9 7 5 21 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 6 5 19 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 10 8 5 23 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
7 8 7 5 20 157
8 10 8 6 24 181
9 9 9 8 26 207
10 9 8 7 24 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

8D
LAMBERT Alan
9900003
Suisse
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 6 6 20 40
3 8 6 3 17 57
4 7 6 3 16 73
5 9 8 4 21 94
6 7 7 M 14 108
7 9 7 5 21 129
8 9 5 3 17 146
9 8 2 M 10 156
10 9 5 4 18 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 5 4 1 10 56
4 6 M M 6 62
5 5 4 3 12 74
6 10 9 7 26 100
7 7 5 3 15 115
8 7 6 5 18 133
9 9 7 4 20 153
10 4 3 M 7 160

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 160
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 334

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

9A
ANSARD FABIEN
0388173C
ALBERTVILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 7 6 21 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 9 8 M 17 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 9 9 6 24 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 10 9 9 28 195
9 10 10 8 28 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 10 8 28 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 10 10 10 30 237
10 9 9 9 27 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 264
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

9B
BAUDUIN NICOLAS
0276435Y
CHAMBERY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 7 27 84
4 10 10 8 28 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 9 9 7 25 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 8 8 26 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 8 8 25 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 27 Total 9 21 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

9C
VIGNON ANAIS
0818694K
CHAMBERY
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 8 27 256
10 10 10 10 30 286

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 280
Total 10 32 Total 9 22 Total points 566

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

9D
NEANT-MARTY NICOLAS
0800791A
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 M M 9 58
4 8 6 M 14 72
5 8 6 M 14 86
6 10 9 7 26 112
7 10 10 9 29 141
8 10 8 M 18 159
9 10 10 6 26 185
10 10 9 7 26 211

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 10 7 7 24 169
8 7 6 6 19 188
9 8 7 6 21 209
10 9 9 8 26 235

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

10A
BROCARD UGO
0036296C
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
CHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 9 9 28 262

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 7 25 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 7 26 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 11 Total 9 34 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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DEPART 3
DEPART 3

10B
CORVI KEVIN
0819017L
BARBERAZ
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 8 26 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 279
